
LittLe FLower Kindergarten  

ModeL town - SunaM 
Quarterly Examination Date-sheet  

DATE DAY Nursery LKG UKG 

19-08-2025 Tuesday English (W) English (W) English I (W + O) 

21-08-2025 Thursday English Word Book (O) 

English (O) 

& 

Art & Craft 

EVS (W) 

22-08-2025 Friday English Rhymes (O) 

Hindi (O) 

&  

Maths (O) 

Hindi (O + W) 

23-08-2025 Saturday English My Picture Book (O) Maths (W) Maths (W & O) 

24-08-2025 Sunday 

25-08-2025 Monday Maths (W) Punjabi (O)  Punjabi (O) 

26-08-2025 Tuesday Maths (O) English Recitation (O) Moral Science (O) 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Punjabi (O) General Knowledge (O) General Knowledge (O) 

28-08-2025 Thursday General Knowledge (O) Punjabi (W) Punjabi (W) 

29-08-2025 Friday Art & Craft (W) Moral Science (O) Art & Craft  

30-08-2025 Saturday  English Conversation (O)  English II (O) 

 


